Club Week 2022 - Sprite

Blackwater Sailing Club

Results are provisional as of 6:14 on August 20, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: PY, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | Boat Name |Boat

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Class
Jack SPRITE
o'Lantern
Ceres SPRITE
Djinn SPRITE

Mustardseed | SPRITE

Robin SPRITE
Goodfellow

Juno SPRITE
Nida SPRITE
Aurora SPRITE
Troll SPRITE
Johnboy SPRITE

Rank | Boat Name

N ol M~ WOWIDN

Jack o'Lantern
Djinn

Ceres

Juno

Mustardseed

Sail HelmName

Number

33 Martin
Scarth

27 Chris
Briggs

15 Marcus
Gallo

29 Lulla
Waterfield

46 John Terry

35 Bevis
Wright

23 Chris
Nichols

26 Peter
Jenkin

204 David
Nichols

21 Edward
Robertson

Robin Goodfellow

Aurora

Rank | Boat Name

Jack o'Lantern | SPRITE 33

1
2

Djinn

Crew
Name

Tricia
Parker

Viv
Whitchurch

Matt
Ogburn

Anne Slack

Sarah
Terry

Tessa
Wright

Kathryn
Nichols

Debbie
Jenkin

Heidi
Nichols

Joanna

Race 1

1
1.0

3.0

2.0

5.0

6.0

4.0

PY | Race | R2 R3

1.0 (1.0
DNC)

(5.0) | 1.0

20 |5.0

(11.0 | 2.0
DNC)

(11.0 3.0
DNC)

40 |6.0

(11.0 |11.0 |4.0
DNC) | DNC

7.0

3.0 |(11.0
DNC)

(11.0 [11.0 |7.0
DNC) | DNC

(11.0 [11.0 |9.0
DNC) | DNC |DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName

SPRITE 33
SPRITE 15
SPRITE 27
SPRITE 35
SPRITE 29
SPRITE 46
SPRITE 26

Martin Scarth

Marcus Gallo

Chris Briggs
Bevis Wright
Lulla Waterfield | Anne Slack

John Terry

Peter Jenkin

R2

Crew Name
Tricia Parker

Matt Ogburn

R4

1.0

5.0

(6.0)

4.0

7.0

3.0

2.0

11.0

DNC

11.0

DNC

11.0

DNC

RS |R6

1.0 [1.0

3.0 |20

20 (30

7.0 |40

oCs

40 |50

(11.0 | 11.0
DNC) | DNC
70 |11.0
DNF |DNC
11.0 | 11.0
DNC |DNC
11.0 | 11.0
DNC |DNC
11.0 | 11.0
DNC |DNC

Total

16.0

19.0

20.0

33.0

36.0

39.0

46.0

54.0

62.0

64.0

PY |Place | Points

Viv Whitchurch

Tessa Wright

Sarah Terry

Debbie Jenkin

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName

SPRITE 15

Crew Name

Martin Scarth | Tricia Parker

Marcus Gallo | Matt Ogburn

PY |Place | Points

1
2

N o o~ WN

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

1.0
2.0

Nett

14.0

14.0

22.0

25.0

28.0

35.0

43.0

51.0

53.0



Rank

Rank

Rank | Boat Name

3 Aurora

4 Juno

5 Ceres
Rank | Boat Name
1 Ceres
2 Mustardseed
3 Robin Goodfellow
4 Nida
5 Djinn
6 Juno
7 Troll
8 Johnboy
Boat Name |Boat

Class
Jack SPRITE
o'Lantern
Nida SPRITE
Juno SPRITE
Mustardseed | SPRITE
Ceres SPRITE
Djinn SPRITE
Robin SPRITE
Goodfellow
Boat Name |Boat
Class

Jack SPRITE
o'Lantern
Djinn SPRITE
Ceres SPRITE

Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName | Crew Name PY |Place | Points
SPRITE 26 Peter Jenkin | Debbie Jenkin 3 3.0
SPRITE 35 Bevis Wright | Tessa Wright 4 4.0
SPRITE 27 Chris Briggs | Viv Whitchurch 5 5.0
R3
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Boat Class | Sail Number | HelmName Crew Name PY | Place | Points
SPRITE 27 Chris Briggs Viv Whitchurch 1 1.0
SPRITE 29 Lulla Waterfield Anne Slack 2 2.0
SPRITE 46 John Terry Sarah Terry 3 3.0
SPRITE 23 Chris Nichols Kathryn Nichols 4 4.0
SPRITE 15 Marcus Gallo Matt Ogburn 5 5.0
SPRITE 35 Bevis Wright Tessa Wright 6 6.0
SPRITE 204 David Nichols Heidi Nichols 7 7.0
SPRITE 21 Edward Robertson | Joanna DNF 9.0
R4
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail HelmName | Crew Name | PY | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
33 Martin Tricia 16:18 | 17:37:27 | 1:19:27 | 1:19:27 1.0
Scarth Parker
23 Chris Kathryn 16:18 | 17:37:32 | 1:19:32 | 1:19:32 2.0
Nichols Nichols
35 Bevis Tessa 16:18 | 17:37:58 | 1:19:58 | 1:19:58 3.0
Wright Wright
29 Lulla Anne Slack 16:18 | 17:38:42 | 1:20:42 | 1:20:42 4.0
Waterfield
27 Chris Briggs | Viv 16:18 | 17:39:29 | 1:21:29 | 1:21:29 5.0
Whitchurch
15 Marcus Matt 16:18 | 17:40:59 | 1:22:59 | 1:22:59 6.0
Gallo Ogburn
46 John Terry | Sarah Terry 16:18 | 17:43:04 | 1:25:04 | 1:25:04 7.0
R5
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Sail HelmName | Crew Name | PY | Start Finish |Elapsed | Corrected | Points
Number
33 Martin Tricia 17:48 | 18:45:51 | 0:57:51 | 0:57:51 1.0
Scarth Parker
15 Marcus Matt 17:48 | 18:46:36 | 0:58:36 | 0:58:36 2.0
Gallo Ogburn
27 Chris Briggs | Viv 17:48 | 18:47:28 | 0:59:28 | 0:59:28 3.0

Whitchurch



Rank

Rank

Boat Name
Robin
Goodfellow

Mustardseed

Nida

Boat Name
Jack
o'Lantern
Ceres

Djinn
Mustardseed

Robin
Goodfellow

Boat
Class
SPRITE
SPRITE

SPRITE

Boat

Class

SPRITE

SPRITE

SPRITE

SPRITE

SPRITE

Sail

Number

46

29

23

Sail

Number

33

27

15

29

46

HelmName | Crew Name | PY | Start | Finish

John Terry

Lulla

Waterfield

Chris
Nichols

Sarah Terry 17:48 | 18:50:20
Anne Slack
Kathryn 17:48
Nichols
R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

HelmName | Crew

Martin
Scarth

Chris
Briggs

Marcus
Gallo

Lulla
Waterfield

Name
Tricia
Parker

Viv
Whitchurch

Matt
Ogburn

Anne Slack

John Terry | Sarah Terry

PY | Start

Finish

16:42:00 | 17:56:34

16:42:00 | 17:56:42

16:42:00 | 17:56:49

16:42:00 | 17:57:36

16:42:00 | 17:58:00

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

www.sailwave.com

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

1:02:20

OCS

DNF

Elapsed

1:14:34

1:14:42

1:14:49

1:15:36

1:16:00

1:02:20

Corrected

1:14:34

1:14:42

1:14:49

1:15:36

1:16:00

4.0

7.0

7.0

Points

1.0

20

3.0

4.0

5.0
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